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Orillia Transit Fares
Effective January 1, 2019

Cash Fares $ 2.50

(Please have exact change, as bus drivers are unable to make change)

59.00
Monthly Pass $

(Presented with photo identification with the exception of elementary school students)

12 Tickets $ 27.50
(for the price of 11)

48 Tickets $ 105.00
(for the price of 42)

Special Group Pass
(Good for one-way on date specified between the hours of 9:45am and 2:45pm on weekdays and
all day Saturdays)

Group 1 $ 20.00
(10 - 15 children + 3 adults)

Group 2 $ 26.25
(16 - 20 children + 4 adults)

Group 3 $ 32.50
(21 - 30 children + 5 adults)

Family Ride Program

Up to (2) two elementary aged children and/or preschoolers may ride free when
accompanied by a paying adult or senior.

C.N.I.B. (Can. National Institute for the Blind)
Card Holders Ride for Free

Purchase your Tickets and Monthly Passes at:
Orillia City Centre,

50 Andrew Street South

1st Floor Treasury

Bus Operations 705-326-8300
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Orillia Wheelchair Limousine Service (O.W.L.S.)
Cash Fares $ 2.50
12-Trip Fare Card $ 27.50
(for the price of 11)
20-Trip Fare Card $ 47.50
(for the price of 19)
Monthly Pass $ 59.00

(This service is by permit only and applications are available at City Hall, 1% Floor Reception or
on our website at www.orillia.ca)

Monthly Passes and Fare Cards are to be purchased from the OWLS driver

Booking Line 705-327-0411



